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Well Name:   SG 8509C-24 L24 496

Report Printed: 08/28/2013Encana Confidential

Schematic - Current

API #

05045211650000
Well Type

Gas
Business Unit

Southern Rockies
SBU

North Piceance
Area

Story Gulch
Pad

L24 496
County/Parish

GARFIELD
State

CO
Field Name

Grand Valley
Operator

Encana Oil & Gas (USA), Inc.
Well Status

Single Zone Producer
Orig KB El…

8,210.00
Gr Elev (ft)

8,180.00
KB-Grd (ft)

30.00
Total Depth (All) (ftKB)

Original Hole - Initial Migration - 12,874.0

Total Depth (TVD) (ftKB)

Original Hole - Initial Migration - 12,499.7

PBTD (All) (ftKB)

Original Hole - Initial …

Development - Original Hole - Initial Migration, 08/28/2013 7:07:35 AM

MD (ftKB)

-4.3

-2.0

31.8

118.1

2,848.4

2,979.3

3,024.6

3,055.1

8,193.2

8,750.0

9,150.9

9,520.0

9,900.9

10,286.1

10,684.1

11,045.9

11,299.2

11,418.0

11,825.1

12,222.1

12,715.9

12,819.2

12,844.2

Vertical schematic (actual)

Float Shoe; 12,841.2-12,844.0; 2.79; 4 1/2; 4.000; 3-8

Shoe Joint; 12,819.1-12,841.2; 22.12; 4 1/2; 4.000; 3-7

Float Collar; 12,818.0-12,819.1; 1.05; 4 1/2; 4.000; 3-6

Perforated; 12,222.0-12,588.0; 05/28/2013

Casing Joints; 11,299.2-12,818.0; 1,518.88; 4 1/2; 4.000; 3-5
Perforated; 11,825.0-12,191.0; 05/30/2013

Perforated; 11,418.0-11,807.0; 05/31/2013

Marker Joint; 11,277.6-11,299.2; 21.61; 4 1/2; 4.000; 3-4
Perforated; 11,046.0-11,397.0; 05/31/2013

Perforated; 10,684.0-11,024.0; 06/04/2013

Perforated; 10,286.0-10,662.0; 06/05/2013

Perforated; 9,901.0-10,261.0; 06/07/2013

Casing Joints; 8,193.2-11,277.6; 3,084.31; 4 1/2; 4.000; 3-3
Perforated; 9,520.0-9,856.0; 06/08/2013

Perforated; 9,151.0-9,470.0; 06/09/2013

Perforated; 8,750.0-9,066.0; 06/10/2013

Marker joint; 8,171.6-8,193.2; 21.62; 4 1/2; 4.000; 3-2

Casing Joints; 30.0-8,171.6; 8,175.33; 4 1/2; 4.000; 3-1

Float Shoe; 3,024.5-3,026.0; 1.50; 9 5/8; 8.921; 2-8

Casing Joint; 2,980.9-3,024.5; 43.64; 9 5/8; 8.921; 2-7

Float Collar; 2,979.4-2,980.9; 1.50; 9 5/8; 8.921; 2-6

Casing Joint; 2,849.7-2,979.4; 129.62; 9 5/8; 8.921; 2-5

Parasite; 2,848.3-2,849.7; 1.40; 9 5/8; 8.921; 2-4

Casing Joint; 36.9-2,848.3; 2,811.42; 9 5/8; 8.921; 2-3

Casing Joints; 30.0-118.0; 120.00; 20; 19.725; 1-1

Mandrel; 31.9-36.9; 5.00; 9 5/8; 8.921; 2-2
Landing Joint; 30.0-31.9; 36.06; 9 5/8; 8.921; 2-1

Most Recent Job
Job Category

Completion
Primary Job Type

Original Completion
Secondary Job Type

D&C
Start Date

04/23/2013
End Date

TD:  12,874.0


